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6,289,218,990 99.95
( ) - 3,151,660 0.05
( ) 6,292,370, 650 100.00
QD)
2
) S () ()
()
2,423,497,742 2.5803 6,253,389, 760 2.5951 6,289,218,990(99.95
(D)
2
99.95
99.95
)
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1 (2013 7 16 )| 16,242,168,244 16,306,563,392 10,089 10,129
2 (2014 1 14 )| 12,902,875,095 12,956,596,518 9,607 9,647
3 (2014 7 14 ) 9,193,375,526 9,228,721,930 10,404 10,444
4 (2015 1 14 ) 7,946,209,563 7,990,345,977 11,702 11,767
5 (2015 7 14 )| 12,044,548,415 12,111,912,488 11,622 11,687
6 (2016 1 14 ) 8,005,256,780 8,059,391,664 9,612 9,677
7 (2016 7 14 ) 7,166,402,421 7,212,334,196 10,141 10,206
8 (2017 1 16 ) 5,816,702,525 5,854,274,412 10,063 10,128
9 (2017 7 14 ) 4,763,870,427, 4,791,967,081 11,021 11,086
10 (2018 1 15 ) 4,894,338,864 4,920,585,260 12,121 12,186
11 (2018 7 17 ) 5,376,342,053 5,406,703,456 11,510 11,575
12 (2019 1 15 ) 5,036,246,696 5,065,269,014 11,279 11,344
13 (2019 7 16 ) 6,661,500,156 6,695,109,163 12,883 12,948
14 (2020 1 14 ) 9,276,522,757, 9,323,248,104 12,905 12,970,
15 (2020 7 14 ) 7,814,776,385 7,861,124,817 10,960 11,025
16 (2021 1 14 ) 7,719,792,677 7,763,528,267 11,473 11,538
17 (2021 7 14 ) 7,613,973,858 7,655,100,057 12,034 12,099
18 (2022 1 14 ) 6,496,259,583 6,533,507,817 11,336 11,401
19 (2022 7 14 ) 7,013,475,517 7,049,317,478 12,719 12,784
20 (2023 1 16 ) 6,090,385,258 6,125,713,368 11,206 11,271
2022 2 6,341,959, 244 — 11,062 —

3 6,893,425,409 — 12,387 —

4 6,955,803,556 — 12,601 —

5 6,850,106,123 — 12,337 —

6 7,068,388,779 — 12,762 —

7 7,004,399,881 — 12,723 —

8 6,907,867,092 — 12,596 —

9 6,288,727,699 — 11,525 —

10 6,192,456,855 — 11,380 —

11 6,260,831,518 — 11,498 —

12 6,066,619,093 — 11,183 —

2023 1 6,631,599,790 — 12,174 —

2 6,292,370,650 — 11,546 —

2013 1 31 2013 7 16 120

2013 7 17 2014 1 14 240,
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3 2014 15 2014 14 240
4 2014 15 2015 14 340
5 2015 15 2015 14 390
6 2015 15 2016 14 390,
7 2016 15 2016 14 390,
8 2016 15 2017 16 390,
9 2017 17 2017 14 390,
10 2017 15 2018 15 390,
11 2018 16 2018 17 390,
12 2018 18 2019 15 390,
13 2019 16 2019 16 390,
14 2019 17 2020 14 390,
15 2020 15 2020 14 390,
16 2020 15 2021 14 390,
17 2021 15 2021 14 390,
18 2021 15 2022 14 390,
19 2022 15 2022 14 390,
20 2022 15 2023 16 390,
1 2013 31 2013 16 2.1
2 2013 17 2014 14 2.4
3 2014 15 2014 14 10.8
4 2014 15 2015 14 15.7
5 2015 15 2015 14 2.6
6 2015 15 2016 14 13.9
7 2016 15 2016 14 9.6
8 2016 15 2017 16 3.1
9 2017 17 2017 14 13.4
10 2017 15 2018 15 13.5
11 2018 16 2018 17 1.8
12 2018 18 2019 15 1.4
13 2019 16 2019 16 17.7
14 2019 17 2020 14 3.2
15 2020 15 2020 14 12.0
16 2020 15 2021 14 8.2
17 2021 15 2021 14 8.3
18 2021 15 2022 14 2.6
19 2022 15 2022 14 15.6
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20 2022 7 15 2023 1 16 8.8
(D ( ) ( )
( ) 100
(Q))
1 2013 31 2013 7 16 23,001,363,469| 6,902,576,333  16,098,787,136
2 2013 17 2014 1 14 2,874,972,165| 5,543,403,469  13,430,355,832
3 2014 15 2014 7 14 1,237,567,314]  5,831,321,915 8,836,601,231
4 2014 15 2015 1 14 3,237,803,482| 5,284,187,054 6,790,217,659
5 2015 15 2015 7 14 5,665,672,773|  2,092,186,752  10,363,703,680
6 2015 15 2016 1 14 464,577,841  2,499,837,741 8,328,443,780)
7 2016 15 2016 7 14 433,304,027  1,695,320,847 7,066,426,960
8 2016 15 2017 1 16 592,009,313  1,878,145,879 5,780,290,394
9 2017 17 2017 7 14 556,644,717  2,014,372,875 4,322,562,236
10 2017 15 2018 1 15 1,091,123,247| 1,375,778,353 4,037,907,130
11 2018 16 2018 7 17 1,232,068,990 598,990,950 4,670,985,170
12 2018 18 2019 1 15 615,843,383 821,856,460 4,464,972,093
13 2019 16 2019 7 16 2,381,492,757|  1,675,848,367 5,170,616,483
14 2019 17 2020 1 14 2,761,699,475 743,800,890 7,188,515,068
15 2020 15 2020 7 14 803,904,661 861,891,640 7,130,528,089
16 2020 15 2021 1 14 489,576,433 891,552,139 6,728,552,383
17 2021 15 2021 7 14 392,005,108 793,449,856 6,327,107,635
18 2021 15 2022 1 14 188,722,008 785,332,073 5,730,497,570
19 2022 15 2022 7 14 274,664,001 491,013,577 5,514,147,994
20 2022 15 2023 1 16 199,846,549 278,900,663 5,435,093, 880
(DH1
2
5,447,391,170) 79.62
1,224,025,605 17.89
6,671,416,775 97.52
( ) — 170,005,504 2.48
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( ) 6,841,422,279 100.00
D
2
) ) ) )
)
LINK REIT 1,385,000 1,068.00 1,479,181,385 883.77| 1,224,025,605(17.89
CAPITALAND INTEGRATED COMMERCIAL 4,786,175 205.32 982,719,850 195.31] 934,816,556(13. 66}
TRUST
MAPLETREE LOGISTICS TRUST 3,821,874 160.83} 614,707,096) 169.00 645,911,994 9.44
FRASERS LOGISTICS & COMMERCI 4,902,355 120.42 590,380,808 125.48 615,186,724] 8.99
KEPPEL DC REIT 2,965,554 187.99 557,518,898 198.35 588,223,567 8.60]
MAPLETREE INDUSTRIAL TRUST 2,005,320 228.714 458,640,748 239.84 480,963,970 7.03]
MAPLETREE PAN ASIA COMMERCIA 2,495,904 176.73] 441,115,291 172.03 429,395,324] 6.28
CAPITALAND ASCENDAS REIT 1,423,695 276.39 393,504,213 280.32 399,095,877 5.83
PARKWAY LIFE REAL ESTATE 850,000) 376.314 319,865,370 420.99 357,843,200 5.23
FRASERS CENTREPOINT TRUST 1,318,171 211.50f 278,803,712 223.65 294,811,581 4.31]
CDL HOSPITALITY TRUSTS 2,138,280 128.09 273,911,444 127.5]] 272,656,359 3.99
SUNTEC REIT 1,547,100 137.42 212,617,334 143.70Q 222,324,458| 3.25
FORTUNE REIT 1,800, 000f 111.75 201,156,120 114.53 206,161,560 3.01f
D
2
97.52
97.52
)
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